BOME NUM.

4800 - MELILLA,

VIERNES

18

DE MARZO DE

2011

- PAG.

1216

20110000001239

20110000001701

20110000001705

20110000001706

MARTINEZ"BOUJALLABI LAI
LA

MOHAMED*BUMEDIEN LAIL

A

ON
MAYOR"OLEA,LUIS JOSE

80

200

90 — i

" CIR/94-2A-5R

CIR/91-1-5A

5G

-4055

1893

-3008

-GSY ESCULTOR MUSTAFA
ARRUF

DBV REYES CATOLICOS

-DDN PABLO VALLESCA

17/01/2011
9:40:00

©28/01/2011

12:10:00

18:35:00

16:18:00

20110000001409

20110000001951

20110000001820

MOHAND*MOHAMEDI BAGD
AD

NOELIA

S JUAN

GONZALEZ'ROMERO,JESU ¢

OMT/42-3-A ML-9093 -E  HACH MOHAMED

5G

-1048 -GWB MARINA, GENERAL

AMAR 'EL ARTISTA'

ALFEREZ

26/01/2011
17:00:00

08/02/2011
18:13:00

-5195 -GNF GUERRERO ROMERO, ~ 03/02/2011

19:08:00

-20110000001826

20110000001992

20110000002082

ABDEL-
LAH*MOHAMED, YAMA

ROLDAN*ESTRADA SARAH
LORENA

MAKHFI,HOUDA

CRUZ [)E :

e
200

_LANUREZRAMON

20110000002032

20110000002112

ALI"OUALIABDELKADER

300

CIR/91-2-5G

-1360

1533

-GRC O'DONNELL, GENERAL

JFFY GRANCAPITAN

-FPH POLAVIEJA, GENERAL

CIR/94-2E-5X ML-0594 -F  GARCILASO DE LA

CIR/50-1-5

-1363 -GDY AEROPUERTO

<0123 -BZH. POLAVIEJA, GENERAL

04/02/2011
10:57:00

04/02/2011

12:50:00

~09/02/2011

10:55:00
11/02/2011
8:57:00

21/02/2011
17:03:00

11022011

17:00:00

2011000001562

20110000002227
2010000001658 |

2011000001903

20110000001909

20110000001920

20110000001827 |

20110000001974

DELGADO*ABOY,JESUS
FRANCISCO

90

CIR/94-2A~
5G

<0021 -DYN LACASA, CORONELES

OBADIA"SULTAN, SADIA

60

OMT/42-,3-A

-9330 -GGS MIGUEL DE

CERVANTES

MOHAMED*MOHAMEDI,ABD

NAJAT

MUNOZ*ALBERNI ANTONIO
MARCIANO

MOHAMED*EL
FOUNTI.NABILA

LEONASENS@BEATR[Z

CIR/94-2A~
5G

 OMT/42-3-8B

ML-1444 -E  CANDIDO LOBERA

20/01/2011
9:57:00

10:07:00

9738 -GDD HEROES DE ESPANA  27/01/2011

12:03:00

07/02/2011
18:23:00

6585 -CPX MACIAS, GENERAL

07/02/2011

16:44.00

200

CIR/94-2E-5X

BPG

ML-1757 -D  ANTONIO ALBERTU

GOMEZ
~ JUAN CARLOS |, REY

HAMDAOUI*ATRARI,MOHAM

2010000001979

ROMERO*TRUJILLO,JUAN
FRANCISCO

20110000001793

20110000002054

RUFULA S.L.

Bl

MOHAMED*MOHAMEDANO

AR

BENGUIGUI'BENADIBAALE

GRIA

200

-
“CIRI51-2-5A
o

CIR/91-2-51

OMT/42-3-A ML-2617 -E REMONTA

BRY

C-9633 -BVJ CANDIDOLOBERA

ML-8868 -E EUROPA, DE

07/02/2011
8:40:00

11:11:00

“Geioan0lt

9:43:00

20:00:00

9:00:00

" CIR/M67--5A C-0076 -  CIUDAD DE MALAGA  03/02/2011

16:20:00

16:45:00

- 09/02/2011

20110000002000

20110000002063

20110000002013

EL

MOKHTARTISMAILSABAH
MONTILLA*GONZALEZ, JOSE

MANUEL
PALENCIAS*HORNEDAL, TA
NIA

S0

CIR/94-2A-
5G

-4167 -FHH PAVIA

CIR/94-2E-5X

CIR/94-2E-5X

-3271 -CPV PAVIA

-7636 -GTT CARLOS RAMIREZ DE

ARELLANG

10/02/2011
19:08:00

11:00:00

11:00:00

20110000002021

MIGUEL
DE*MARTINEZ DIEGO

20110000002027

20110000002099

REQUENA*GONZALEZ JESU
S MANUEL

LUQUE'PACHECOMARIA
_ YOLANDA

CIR/94-2A-
5G

-7480 -DJN FRANCISCO MIR

BERLANGA, MARITIMO

CIR/50-1-5

7718 -BJN ACTOR TALLAVI

CIR/94-2A-5R

3213 -CMN MORALES
MONTSERRAT,

10/02/2011
18:50:00

16:11:00

ot
9:10:00



